10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Assoc Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assoc Professor

Lta

Lta

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other: Substitute Lta

Reader

Adjunct Instructor

Other: Lta Substitute

Reader

Reader

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Reader

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Total Wages
$143,786

$103,868

$95,438

$83,178

$66,098

$53,917

$42,457

$39,042

$19,569

$7,438

$5,225

$5,224

$4,551

$1,337

$427

$411

$297

$204



19. Other: Department Support Santa Barbara Community Computer Science $125
College District



