	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assoc Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$143,786
2.	Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$103,868
3.	Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$95,438
4.	Assoc Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$83,178
5.	Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$66,098
6.	Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$53,917
7.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$42,457
8.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$39,042
9.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$19,569
10.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$7,438
11.	Other: Substitute Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$5,225
12.	Reader		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$5,224
13.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$4,551
14.	Other: Lta Substitute		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$1,337
15.	Reader		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$427
16.	Reader		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$411
17.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$297
18.	Reader		Santa Barbara Community College District	Computer Science	\$204

•	19.	Other: Department Support	Santa Barbara Community	Computer Science	\$125
			College District		